
Princeton Review and Fulton County Schools 
SAT Prep at Centennial High School  

(Spring 2013 Schedule) 
 

Preparation for the March 9 SAT: 
Jan 12 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Jan 14 Monday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Jan 28 Monday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Feb 4 Monday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Feb 9 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Feb 11 Monday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Feb 25 Monday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Mar 2 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Mar 4 Monday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

 

Preparation for the May 4 SAT: 
Mar 16 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Mar 20 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Mar 27 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Apr 10 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Apr 13 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

Apr 17 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Apr 24 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

Apr 27 Saturday 9:00am – 1:15pm Test 

May 1 Wednesday 4:00pm – 7:00pm Class 

 

Register Now at www.princetonreview.com  
Click on “SAT” 

Look for “Classroom Courses” 
Click on link for “Find A Local Course” 

Search by Zip Code 30076 
Choose Enrollment Option for Centennial HS 

Pay $125 fee ($599 value!) 
Receive free/reduced lunch?  Request scholarship prior to  

enrolling by emailing PartnershipsATL@review.com 

http://www.princetonreview.com/

